Chicken Only
1/4 Chicken
1/2 Chicken
Whole Chicken

Jerk & BBO Chicken

Jus Nuff, 1/4

Jus Nuff, 1/2

Special, 1/4

Special, 1/2

Plantain Box (green/ripe) Y4
Plantain Box (green/ripe) 1/2

Satisfaction, 1/4

Satisfaction, 1/2

Yaad style Satisfaction, 1/4
Yaad Style Satisfaction, 1/2
Supaah Satisfaction, 1/2
Session Pack

Session Pack w/ 2 Litre
Family Time Dinaah

Family Time Dinaah w/ 2 Litre

Yabbas

Curry & Fricassee
Regular Yabba

Large Yabba

Yaad Style Large Yabba
Veggie Stew Peas
Regular Yabba

Large Yabba

Yaad Style Large Yabba

Go Lite with Steamed Vegetables
Jerk or BBQ, 1/4

Jerk or BBO, 1/2

Large Curry or Fricassee

Large Veg. Stew Peas

Escoveitch Fish

Go Lite w/Sweet Corn
Jerk or BBQ, 1/4

Jerk or BBO, 1/2

Large Curry or Fricassee
Large Veg. Stew Peas
Escoveitch Fish w/corn

Sandwiches
Chicken & Jerk Burger
Chicken/Jerk Burger Sandwich Only

Chicken/Jerk Burger Sandwich & Fries
Chicken/Jerk Burger Sandwich & Plantain
Chicken/Jerk Burger Sandwich Combo
Chicken/Jerk Burger Combo (w/Plantain)

Yaad Style Sandwich Chicken Only

Yaad Style Sandwich Chicken and fries
Yaad Style Sandwich Chicken & Plantain

Yaad Style Chicken Combo

Yaad Style Chicken Combo (w/Plantain)
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$970
$1.900
$3.760

$1,090
$2.030
$1.440
$2.380
$1.390
$2,290

$1.380
$2.310
$1.550
$2.480
$2.720
$4.230
$4.770
$5.430
$5.880

$980
$1.110
$1.340

$820
$930
$1.130

$1.890
$2.840
$1,600
$1,380
$2,190

$2,050
$3.000
$1.790
$1.520
$2.470

$850/ $1050
$1300/ $1500
$1350/ $1560
$1530/ $1740
$1580/ $1800
$1.110
$1.560
$1.600
$1.800
$1,850

Fish

Escoveitch Fish

Escoveitch Fish & Festival
Escoveitch Fish Fillet & Rice
Fish Sandwiches

Sandwich Only

Sandwich & Fries

Sandwich & Plantain

Sandwich Combo

Sandwich Combo (w/Plantain)
Yaad Style Sandwich Only
Yaad Style Sandwich & Fries
Yaad Style Sandwich & Plantain
Yaad Style Combo

Yaad Style Combo (w/Plantain)

Soup Only

Reg. Soup (1202)

Med. Soup (160z)
Large Soup (240z)
Soup & Festival

Reg. Soup & Festival
Med. Soup & 2 Festival
Large Soup & 2 Festival

Sides

Festival (1)

Festival (2)

Festival (6)

Seasoned Fries

Supaah Size Fries

Rice Regular

Rice Large

Ripe Plantain

Green Plantain

Sweet Corn (1 pc.) seasonal
Sweet Corn (2 pc.) seasonal
Steamed Vegetable

Drinks

Soda & Freshh

Juice

Supaah Juice/Veggie Boostah

Bottled & Hot Drinks
Bottled Water

Cran WATA

Hot Milo & Coffee

Tea

Breakfast Meals

Stew Chicken, Regular
Stew Chicken, Large
Curried Chicken, Regular
Curried Chicken, Large
Callaloo & Saltfish, Regular
Callaloo & Saltfish, Large
Escoveitch Fish & Festival

Cornmeal Porridge
Medium (120z)

Large

Medium (120z) w/Festival
Large w/Festival

$1.670
$1.670

$1.460
$1.910
$1,970
$2.120
$2,170
$1.680
$2,140
$2.170
$2.360
$2,400

$420
$530
$670

$520
$650
$770

$200
$330
$870
$470
$1.170
$430
$840
$440
$500
$290
$490
$540

16 oz.
$250
$670
$740

$220
$270
$320
$260

$1,090
$1,340
$1,090
$1,340
$1,090
$1,340
$1.670

$410
$490
$490
$560

24 oz.

$280
§790
$950

32 oz.
$300
$890
$1.130



