



Airport Price List

Effective Dec 7th 2025, V1

Chicken Only

1/4 Chicken	\$970
1/2 Chicken	\$1,900
Whole Chicken	\$3,760

Jerk & BBQ Chicken

Jus Nuff, 1/4	\$1,090
Jus Nuff, 1/2	\$2,030
Special, 1/4	\$1,440
Special, 1/2	\$2,380
Plantain Box (green/ripe) 1/4	\$1,390
Plantain Box (green/ripe) 1/2	\$2,290
Satisfaction, 1/4	\$1,380
Satisfaction, 1/2	\$2,310
Yaad style Satisfaction, 1/4	\$1,550
Yaad Style Satisfaction, 1/2	\$2,480
Supaah Satisfaction, 1/2	\$2,720
Session Pack	\$4,230
Session Pack w/ 2 Litre	\$4,770
Family Time Dinaah	\$5,430
Family Time Dinaah w/ 2 Litre	\$5,880

Yabbas

<i>Curry & Fricassee</i>	
Regular Yabba	\$980
Large Yabba	\$1,110
Yaad Style Large Yabba	\$1,340
<i>Veggie Stew Peas</i>	
Regular Yabba	\$820
Large Yabba	\$930
Yaad Style Large Yabba	\$1,130

Go Lite with Steamed Vegetables

Jerk or BBQ, 1/4	\$1,890
Jerk or BBQ, 1/2	\$2,840
Large Curry or Fricassee	\$1,600
Large Veg. Stew Peas	\$1,380
Escoveitch Fish	\$2,190

Go Lite w/Sweet Corn

Jerk or BBQ, 1/4	\$2,050
Jerk or BBQ, 1/2	\$3,000
Large Curry or Fricassee	\$1,790
Large Veg. Stew Peas	\$1,520
Escoveitch Fish w/corn	\$2,470

Sandwiches

<i>Chicken & Jerk Burger</i>	
Chicken/Jerk Burger Sandwich Only	\$850/ \$1050
Chicken/Jerk Burger Sandwich & Fries	\$1300/ \$1500
Chicken/Jerk Burger Sandwich & Plantain	\$1350/ \$1560
Chicken/Jerk Burger Sandwich Combo	\$1530/ \$1740
Chicken/Jerk Burger Combo (w/Plantain)	\$1580/ \$1800
Yaad Style Sandwich Chicken Only	\$1,110
Yaad Style Sandwich Chicken and fries	\$1,560
Yaad Style Sandwich Chicken & Plantain	\$1,600
Yaad Style Chicken Combo	\$1,800
Yaad Style Chicken Combo (w/Plantain)	\$1,850

Fish

<i>Escoveitch Fish</i>	
Escoveitch Fish & Festival	\$1,670
Escoveitch Fish Fillet & Rice	\$1,670
<i>Fish Sandwiches</i>	
Sandwich Only	\$1,460
Sandwich & Fries	\$1,910
Sandwich & Plantain	\$1,970
Sandwich Combo	\$2,120
Sandwich Combo (w/Plantain)	\$2,170
Yaad Style Sandwich Only	\$1,680
Yaad Style Sandwich & Fries	\$2,140
Yaad Style Sandwich & Plantain	\$2,170
Yaad Style Combo	\$2,360
Yaad Style Combo (w/Plantain)	\$2,400

Soup Only

Reg. Soup (12oz)	\$420
Med. Soup (16oz)	\$530
Large Soup (24oz)	\$670
<i>Soup & Festival</i>	
Reg. Soup & Festival	\$520
Med. Soup & 2 Festival	\$650
Large Soup & 2 Festival	\$770

Sides

Festival (1)	\$200
Festival (2)	\$330
Festival (6)	\$870
Seasoned Fries	\$470
Supaah Size Fries	\$1,170
Rice Regular	\$430
Rice Large	\$840
Ripe Plantain	\$440
Green Plantain	\$500
Sweet Corn (1 pc.) seasonal	\$290
Sweet Corn (2 pc.) seasonal	\$490
Steamed Vegetable	\$540

Drinks	16 oz.	24 oz.	32 oz.
Soda & Freshh	\$250	\$280	\$300
Juice	\$670	\$790	\$890
Supaah Juice/Veggie Boostah	\$740	\$950	\$1,130

Bottled & Hot Drinks

Bottled Water	\$220
Cran WATA	\$270
Hot Milo & Coffee	\$320
Tea	\$260

Breakfast Meals

Stew Chicken, Regular	\$1,090
Stew Chicken, Large	\$1,340
Curried Chicken, Regular	\$1,090
Curried Chicken, Large	\$1,340
Callaloo & Saltfish, Regular	\$1,090
Callaloo & Saltfish, Large	\$1,340
Escoveitch Fish & Festival	\$1,670

Cornmeal Porridge

Medium (12oz)	\$410
Large	\$490
Medium (12oz) w/Festival	\$490
Large w/Festival	\$560